2019 203 Vortex

Nationally Advertised Price - US Dollars

$38,895

Single 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 250 ECT

Spec/Capacity us Metric
LOA: 20'3" 617 m
Beam: 8' 2.44m
Bridge Clearance: 4'8" 1.42m

Bridge Clearance with Wakeboard Tower:7' 7"
2.31m

Deadrise: 19° 19°
Fuel Capacity: 35 gal 132 L
Draft Up: 13.00" 33cm
Max HP: 300 HP 224 kW
Dry Weight w/ Engines: 2500 Ibs 1134 kg

Passenger Capacity (NMMA): 8/1500 Ibs 8/680 kg

Updated: Mar 15, 2019

Exterior Colors/Graphics

® Color Selection for Wide Band
Gelcoat with Sport Graphics
(Biscayne Blue, Black, or Fire
Red)

Canvas / Tops / Towers

® Color Coordinated Bimini Top
with Boot and Aluminum
Frame (Sunbrella) (Black, Blue,
or Red)

® Shipping Cover

Dash / Electrical

® All Panels with Dual
llluminated LED Switches and
Water Resistant DC Breakers

® Custom Molded Fiberglass
Dash with Hand Stitched and
Wrapped Upholstery

® DC Power Plug -12v (Helm)

® Digital Depth Gauge

® Digital Helm Package with
Four control Settings: Cruise
Mode - Allows User To set
Desired Maximum Speed; Ski
Mode - Allows For A Controlled
Launch and Accurately
Maintained Towing Speed; Eco
Mode - Optimizes Fuel
Efficiency By Limiting Engine
Torque; Dock

® Digital Hour Meter

® Digital Instrumentation with
Chrome Bezels

® Electrical Connectors Triple O-
Ring, Sealed and Water Tight

® Grounding Bars - Engine and
Dash

® iNR System (Intelligent Shift
and Throttle) - On Single and
Twin Engines

® Loom Wrapped Wiring

® Steering Wheel - Black

® Tilt Steering Wheel

Cockpit

® Aft Hinged Transom Seats
with Center Walk-Thru and
Storage Underneath

® Beachweave Snap-In Flooring
(Slate)

® Bowrider Filler Cushion with
Dedicated Storage

® Cockpit and Transom Grab
Handles - Stainless Steel

® Cockpit Drainage System
(CDS) with Self Bailing
Fiberglass Liner

® Cockpit Layout: U - Shaped
Seating with Single Helm
Bucket Seat (Slide and Swivel)
with Logo Badging & Port Seat
Reversible Oasis Lounge
(Folds Flat to Provide Aft
Facing Seat)

® Custom Designed Ultra
Comfort Helm Seat with Flip-
Up Bolster

® Diamond Pattern Non-Skid

® Fiberglass Molded Bowrider
Area with Storage Underneath

® Full Size Wraparound Walk-
Thru Windshield with Custom
Stainless Steel Supports

® Helm Stereo Remote

® Interior Color Packages: Black,
Biscayne Blue, or Fire Red

® Lighting - Cockpit Courtesy

Lights (4 - LED)

Molded Glove Box Storage
with Foam Protectant Pad
Molded-In Footrest - Port and
Starboard

® Premium Expandable Cockpit
Upholstery Vinyl with Stain
Resistant Topcoat and Color
Accent Stitching

Premium Sound System
Includes: AM/FM Bluetooth,
Aux Port, Remote Control, and
Display (Compatible for Sirius
Satellite)

Removable Cooler (25-Quart)
Under Port Bench Seat

® Side Panels with Coaming
Storage

Ski Storage in Floor with Large
Hinged Fiberglass Hatch and
Rubber Mat

Stainless Steel Drinkholders
(8)

Starlite Seat Cushions with
Water Drainage System
Storage Underneath Starboard
Dash

® Water Resistant Speakers (4)

Utility

® 100% Perma Panel Marine
Coring

® Battery On/Off Switch

® Battery Tray

* Bilge Blower

® Bilge Pump - Automatic

® Dedicated Anchor Locker

Molded Into Forward Deck

with Fiberglass Lid

Delta V Plane Hull Design

Electric Horn

Garboard Drain Plugs (2)

Heavy Duty PVC Rubrail with

Stainless Steel Insert

Integrated Swim Platform

Kevlar Reinforced Hull

Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty

Navigational Lights

NMMA Certified

Plastic Fuel Tank with

Stainless Steel Deck Fill Plate

® Premium Hydropel Resin -
Blister Resistant

® Stainless Steel Bow Rails

® Stainless Steel Hardware,
Including Bow and Stern Eyes,
Ski Eye, and Pull-Up Cleats (6)

® Stainless Steel, Three-Step

Boarding Ladder with

Integrated Handle Concealed

Under Molded Lid

® Swim Platform Mat
® Three Blade Stainless Steel
Impeller

Trailer

® 15" Tires with Galvanized
Wheels

Black Powder Coated Trailer
Folding Tongue Jack

LED Lights - Submersible
Single Axle with Disc Brakes
Swing-Away Tongue

Winch Stand
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Power
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Single 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 250 ECT

Single 1.6L Rotax 4-TEC 300 ECT Non-
Catalyst

Twin 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 150 HP EPA Non-
Catalyst

Twin Rotax 1.5L 4-TEC 150 ECT

Dash / Electrical

u]
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u]
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Emissions/Prop 65 Decal for California Boats
Steering Wheel Upgrade

Steering Wheel with Medallion Viper Il
Control

Medallion Viper Il 7" Color Touchscreen
Display

Cockpit

u]
u]
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u]
u]
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Aft Center Cockpit Seat and Backrest
Bow Walk-Thru Door

Storage Underneath Port Dash
Premium Bucket Seat

Table With Side Mount Bases In The Cockpit
and Bow

Premium Beach Weave Snap-In Floor

Wetsounds System Stereo Upgrade with
Arch

Wetsounds Stereo System Upgrade

Trailer
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u]

u]
u]

Trailer Upgrade - Aluminum Single Axle with
Galvanized Wheels and Brakes

Trailer Upgrade - Aluminum Tandem Axle
with Galvanized Wheels and Brakes
Aluminum Wheel Upgrade - With Single Axle
Aluminum Wheel Upgrade - With Tandem
Axle

Spare Tire Kit for Powder Coated Trailer -
Galvanized Wheel

Spare Tire Kit for Powder Coated Trailer -
Aluminum Wheel

Spare Tire Kit for Aluminum Trailer -
Galvanized Wheel

Spare Tire Kit for Aluminum Trailer -
Aluminum Wheel

Standard Trailer Delete - Single

Standard Trailer Delete - Tandem

$38,895

Exterior Colors/Graphics

m}

Wide Band Black Hull

$39,695 O Wide Band Blue Hull

u]

Wide Band Fire Red Hull

$45.595 canvas / Tops / Towers

$45,595

$0
$445
$980

$1,590

$180
$180
$255
$310
$340

$495
$2,255

$1,705

$1,345
$1,680

$310
$620

$255
$355
$255
$355

$-1,250
$-1,700
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Bimini Top

O Raptor-Coated Folding Arch Tower White

u]

u]
u]
u]
u]

with Canvas Top

Raptor-Coated Folding Arch Tower Black
with Canvas Top

EFX Il Electric Folding Arch Tower - White
EFX Il Electric Folding Arch Tower - Black
Cockpit and Bow Cover

Mooring Cover

Utility

u]
u]
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Board Racks - Swiveling

Diamondback Board Racks - Swiveling

Ski Mirror

Air Pump

Anchor - Galvanized

Bow Chafe Plate

Fire Extinguishing System Automatic/Manual
Prep Fee

5 Year Premier Level Limited Component
Warranty

$0

$0

$0
$3,305

$3,305

$4,494
$4,494
$965
$740

$1,580
$1,580
$165
$100
$95
$80
$450
$795
$0

Manufacturer and the Participating Dealer assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the above data. Please refer to the 2019 website for a complete
list of specifications, standard equipment, options, and features for this boat. Prices, specifications, standard equipment, options, and features are
subject to change without notice.
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