# 2019 203 Vortex

Nationally Advertised Price - US Dollars

\$38,895

Single 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 250 ECT



Spec/Capacity	US	Metric				
LOA:	20' 3"	6.17 m				
Beam:	8'	2.44 m				
Bridge Clearance:	4' 8"	1.42 m				
Bridge Clearance with Wakeboard Tower:7' 7"						
2.31 m						
Deadrise:	19°	19°				
Fuel Capacity:	35 gal	132 L				
Draft Up:	13.00"	33 cm				
Max HP:	300 HP	224 kW				
Dry Weight w/ Engines:	2500 lbs	1134 kg				
Passenger Capacity (NMMA)	8/1500 lbs	8/680 kg				

#### Exterior Colors/Graphics

 Color Selection for Wide Band Gelcoat with Sport Graphics (Biscayne Blue, Black, or Fire Red)

# Canvas / Tops / Towers

- Color Coordinated Bimini Top with Boot and Aluminum Frame (Sunbrella) (Black, Blue, or Red)
- Shipping Cover

### Dash / Electrical

- All Panels with Dual Illuminated LED Switches and Water Resistant DC Breakers
- Custom Molded Fiberglass Dash with Hand Stitched and Wrapped Upholstery
- DC Power Plug -12v (Helm)
- Digital Depth Gauge
- Digital Helm Package with Four control Settings: Cruise Mode - Allows User To set Desired Maximum Speed; Ski Mode - Allows For A Controlled Launch and Accurately Maintained Towing Speed; Eco Mode - Optimizes Fuel Efficiency By Limiting Engine Torque; Dock
- Digital Hour Meter
- Digital Instrumentation with Chrome Bezels
- Electrical Connectors Triple O-Ring, Sealed and Water Tight
- Grounding Bars Engine and Dash
- iNR System (Intelligent Shift and Throttle) - On Single and Twin Engines
- Loom Wrapped Wiring
- Steering Wheel Black
- Tilt Steering Wheel

#### Cockpit

- · Aft Hinged Transom Seats with Center Walk-Thru and Storage Underneath
- · Beachweave Snap-In Flooring (Slate)
- Bowrider Filler Cushion with Dedicated Storage
- Cockpit and Transom Grab Handles Stainless Steel
- Cockpit Drainage System (CDS) with Self Bailing Fiberglass Liner
- Cockpit Layout: U Shaped Seating with Single Helm Bucket Seat (Slide and Swivel) with Logo Badging & Port Seat Reversible Oasis Lounge (Folds Flat to Provide Aft Facing Seat)
- Custom Designed Ultra
   Comfort Helm Seat with Flip-Up Bolster
- Diamond Pattern Non-Skid
- Fiberglass Molded Bowrider Area with Storage Underneath
- Full Size Wraparound Walk-Thru Windshield with Custom Stainless Steel Supports
- Helm Stereo Remote
- Interior Color Packages: Black. Biscayne Blue, or Fire Red
- Lighting Cockpit Courtesy

Lights (4 - LED)

- Molded Glove Box Storage with Foam Protectant Pad
- Molded-In Footrest Port and Starboard
- Premium Expandable Cockpit Upholstery Vinyl with Stain Resistant Topcoat and Color Accent Stitching
- Premium Sound System Includes: AM/FM Bluetooth, Aux Port, Remote Control, and Display (Compatible for Sirius Satellite)
- · Removable Cooler (25-Quart) Under Port Bench Seat
- Side Panels with Coaming Storage
- Ski Storage in Floor with Large Hinged Fiberglass Hatch and Rubber Mat
- Stainless Steel Drinkholders (8)
- · Starlite Seat Cushions with Water Drainage System
- Storage Underneath Starboard Dash
- · Water Resistant Speakers (4)

# Utility

- 100% Perma Panel Marine Coring
- Battery On/Off Switch
- Battery Tray
- Bilge Blower
- Bilge Pump Automatic
- Dedicated Anchor Locker Molded Into Forward Deck with Fiberglass Lid
- Delta V Plane Hull Design
- · Electric Horn
- Garboard Drain Plugs (2)
- Heavy Duty PVC Rubrail with Stainless Steel Insert
- Integrated Swim Platform
- Kevlar Reinforced Hull
- Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty
- Navigational Lights
- NMMA Certified
- Plastic Fuel Tank with Stainless Steel Deck Fill Plate
- Premium Hydropel Resin Blister Resistant
- Stainless Steel Bow Rails
- Stainless Steel Hardware. Including Bow and Stern Eyes, Ski Eye, and Pull-Up Cleats (6)
- Stainless Steel, Three-Step Boarding Ladder with Integrated Handle Concealed Under Molded Lid
- Swim Platform Mat
- Three Blade Stainless Steel Impeller

# Trailer

- 15" Tires with Galvanized Wheels
- Black Powder Coated Trailer
- Folding Tongue Jack
- LED Lights Submersible
- Single Axle with Disc Brakes
- Swing-Away Tongue
- Winch Stand



Nationally Advertised Price U.S. Dollars

Printed: Apr 30, 2019

Po	ower		Ех	terior Colors/Graphics		
П	Single 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 250 ECT	\$38,895		Wide Band Black Hull	\$0	
П	Single 1.6L Rotax 4-TEC 300 ECT Non-	\$39,695		Wide Band Blue Hull	\$0	
	Catalyst			Wide Band Fire Red Hull	\$0	
П	Twin 1.5L Rotax 4-TEC 150 HP EPA Non- Catalyst	\$45,595	Ca	nvas / Tops / Towers		
н	Twin Rotax 1.5L 4-TEC 150 ECT	\$45,595		Bimini Top	\$0	
	sh / Electrical	ψ+3,333		Raptor-Coated Folding Arch Tower White	\$3,305	
		Φ0		with Canvas Top		
	Emissions/Prop 65 Decal for California Boats			Raptor-Coated Folding Arch Tower Black	\$3,305	
	Steering Wheel Upgrade	\$445	-	with Canvas Top	£4.404	
ш	Steering Wheel with Medallion Viper II Control	\$980		EFX II Electric Folding Arch Tower - White EFX II Electric Folding Arch Tower - Black	\$4,494 \$4,494	
п	Medallion Viper II 7" Color Touchscreen	\$1.590		Cockpit and Bow Cover	\$965	
_	Display	ψ.,σσσ		Mooring Cover	\$740	
Co	Cockpit Utility					
	Aft Center Cockpit Seat and Backrest	\$180		•	¢1 E00	
	Bow Walk-Thru Door	\$180		Board Racks - Swiveling	\$1,580	
	Storage Underneath Port Dash	\$255		Diamondback Board Racks - Swiveling Ski Mirror	\$1,580 \$165	
	Premium Bucket Seat	\$310	_	Air Pump	\$100	
	Table With Side Mount Bases In The Cockpit	\$340		Anchor - Galvanized	\$100 \$95	
	and Bow			Bow Chafe Plate	\$80	
П	Premium Beach Weave Snap-In Floor	\$495		Fire Extinguishing System Automatic/Manual	\$450	
	Wetsounds System Stereo Upgrade with	\$2,255		Prep Fee	\$795	
_	Arch	04.705		5 Year Premier Level Limited Component	\$0	
	Wetsounds Stereo System Upgrade	\$1,705		Warranty		
Trailer						
	Trailer Upgrade - Aluminum Single Axle with Galvanized Wheels and Brakes	\$1,345				
п	Trailer Upgrade - Aluminum Tandem Axle	\$1,680				
-	with Galvanized Wheels and Brakes	ψ1,000				
П	Aluminum Wheel Upgrade - With Single Axle	\$310				
П	Aluminum Wheel Upgrade - With Tandem Axle	\$620				
	Spare Tire Kit for Powder Coated Trailer - Galvanized Wheel	\$255				
□	Spare Tire Kit for Powder Coated Trailer - Aluminum Wheel	\$355				
П	Spare Tire Kit for Aluminum Trailer - Galvanized Wheel	\$255				
□	Spare Tire Kit for Aluminum Trailer - Aluminum Wheel	\$355				
П	Standard Trailer Delete - Single	\$-1,250				
П	Standard Trailer Delete - Tandem	\$-1,700				

Manufacturer and the Participating Dealer assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the above data. Please refer to the 2019 website for a complete list of specifications, standard equipment, options, and features for this boat. Prices, specifications, standard equipment, options, and features are subject to change without notice.